
                           AGE GROUP RESULTS  5K
                 THE 29th ANNUAL RED RAIDER ROAD RACES  5K
                   BeneFITing the WTRC Scholarship Fund
                     Lubbock, Texas   October 16, 2010

                ********** MALE OVERALL WINNER ***********
Place Name                  Ag Town            St 5k      Pace  
Pts  
===== ===================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 DONOVAN Torres        17 LUBBOCK         TX   15:33  5:01   
11 

MALE AGE GROUP:  6 - 12
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 5k      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1    21 WES Jackson           12 SHALLOWATER        TX   
21:46  7:01   10 
    2    73 NOAH Rodriguez        11 LUBBOCK            TX   
24:57  8:02    9 
    3    74 BRETT Berger          12 LUBBOCK            TX   
25:05  8:05    8 
    4    89 COLE AGNEW             8 LUBBOCK            TX   
26:19  8:29    7 
    5    94 CAMERON Kral           9 LUBBOCK            TX   
26:33  8:33    6 
    6    98 MATTHEW Gomez         10 TULIA              TX   
26:46  8:37    5 
    7   111 JOSH Haney            12 WOLFFORTH          TX   
27:32  8:52    4 
    8   113 EARL Washington       10 LUBBOCK            TX   
27:40  8:55    3 
    9   151 JOSH Emanuel          12 LUBBOCK            TX   
29:56  9:38    2 
   10   211 BEN MARCINKOWSKI       7 LUBBOCK            TX   
32:45 10:33    1 
   11   215 REAGAN Stewart        11 LUBBOCK            TX   
32:54 10:36      
   12   231 JAXON Quimby           7 LUBBOCK            TX   
34:09 11:00      
   13   246 BRETT Harris           8 LUBBOCK            TX   
35:36 11:28      
   14   251 BRANDON Willis        12 LUBBOCK            TX   
35:58 11:35      
   15   259 BEAU Miller            9 LUBBOCK            TX   
37:03 11:56      
   16   261 JULIAN Hall           10 LUBBOCK            TX   
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37:09 11:58      
   17   299 KELSON JONES           9 LUBBOCK            TX   
44:20 14:16      

MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 5k      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1     9 REYMUNDO MONTOYA      15 TULIA              TX   
19:28  6:16   10 
    2    26 GRAHAM NELSON         14 SHALLOWATER        TX   
22:22  7:12    9 
    3    27 CODY BERRYMAN         14 SHALLOWATER        TX   
22:23  7:13    8 
    4    31 JARED SERVANTEZ       14 SHALLOWATER        TX   
22:29  7:14    7 
    5    46 GABRIEL OLAGUE        15 TULIA              TX   
23:34  7:35    6 
    6    53 MATT Hathaway         14 LUBBOCK            TX   
24:20  7:50    5 
    7    69 AUSTIN Preiss         15 LUBBOCK            TX   
24:52  8:00    4 
    8    82 KOHL weaver           13 LUBBOCK            TX   
25:36  8:15    3 
    9    97 CHRISTOPHER Hall      14 LUBBOCK            TX   
26:45  8:37    2 
   10   135 NATHAN Lonngren       14 LUBBOCK            TX   
29:00  9:20    1 
   11   157 CHRIS Callander       13 LUBBOCK            TX   
30:09  9:43      
   12   206 AUSTIN Martin         15 SHALLOWATER        TX   
32:29 10:28      

MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 5k      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1     2 ANDREW SMITH          17 SHALLOWATER        TX   
17:29  5:38   10 
    2     3 LUCAS Morris          18 LUBBOCK            TX   
17:44  5:43    9 
    3     4 CONNOR LOFTIS         16 SHALLOWATER        TX   
18:37  6:00    8 
    4     6 TREVOR FRANKLIN       16 SHALLOWATER        TX   
18:57  6:06    7 
    5     7 JOHN Rushing          19 LUBBOCK            TX   
19:11  6:11    6 
    6     8 MATTHEW ISLAS         17 SHALLOWATER        TX   
19:19  6:13    5 
    7    12 AJ KOTULCK            18 SHALLOWATER        TX   
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20:27  6:35    4 
    8    15 COLE NELSON           16 SHALLOWATER        TX   
21:11  6:49    3 
    9    18 NATHAN CONROY         18 LUBBOCK            TX   
21:20  6:52    2 
   10    24 RYAN RAMIREZ          16 TULIA              TX   
22:14  7:10    1 
   11    25 JOHNATHAN LUNA        16 TULIA              TX   
22:15  7:10      
   12    29 RYAN ECKLES           18 SHALLOWATER        TX   
22:26  7:13      
   13    36 DUSTIN Plattor        16 ROUND ROCK         TX   
22:49  7:21      
   14    38 JAIR MACIAS           16 TULIA              TX   
23:03  7:25      
   15    39 MATTHEW DIAZ          17 TULIA              TX   
23:11  7:28      
   16   107 CHRISTOPHER HAZELIP   16 TYLER              TX   
27:16  8:47      
   17   219 GRAHAM Pasewark       17 LUBBOCK            TX   
33:05 10:39      

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 5k      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1    17 MICHAEL Garcia        24 LUBBOCK            TX   
21:19  6:52   10 
    2    90 JEREMY Parson         21 AMARILLO           TX   
26:20  8:29    9 
    3   105 KEVIN CROWDER         21 LUBBOCK            TX   
27:15  8:47    8 
    4   126 KARL Anderson         22 LUBBOCK            TX   
28:23  9:08    7 
    5   139 QUINN DEAL            23 LUBBOCK            TX   
29:17  9:26    6 
    6   178 MIKE Anderson         23 LUBBOCK            TX   
31:05 10:01    5 
    7   292 MARK JACOBS           23 LUBBOCK            TX   
42:37 13:43    4 
    8   295 CRAIG LaVern          21 LUBBOCK            TX   
43:09 13:54    3 

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 5k      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1    11 JASON HUNT            26 LUBBOCK            TX   
20:05  6:28   10 
    2    58 ALFRED Moreno         29 LUBBOCK            TX   
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24:31  7:54    9 
    3    60 STEVEN Morales        25 LUBOCK             TX   
24:36  7:55    8 
    4    68 CHASE Patton          26 AUSTIN             TX   
24:51  8:00    7 
    5    92 CODY Brockman         29 LUBBOCK            TX   
26:29  8:32    6 
    6   121 ANTHONY Catherall     25 ANTON              TX   
28:08  9:04    5 
    7   169 JOHN Griffin          28 LUBBOCK            TX   
30:42  9:53    4 

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 5k      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1    30 JEREMY Torres         30 SLATON             TX   
22:28  7:14   10 
    2    61 JASON Thompson        34 WOLFFORTH          TX   
24:39  7:56    9 
    3    65 STEPHEN Hanks         34 LUBBOCK            TX   
24:48  7:59    8 
    4    66 ADAM Hernandez        30 WOLFFORTH          TX   
24:49  8:00    7 
    5    79 ISAAC Munoz Jr        34 LUBBOCK            TX   
25:17  8:09    6 
    6    83 BRIAN TORGERSON       31 WOLFFORTH          TX   
25:40  8:16    5 
    7    99 CLINT Birdwell        32                    TX   
26:47  8:37    4 
    8   102 CHRIS JAMES           30 LUBBOCK            TX   
27:07  8:44    3 
    9   118 JEFF Tumlinson        31 LUBBOCK            TX   
27:54  8:59    2 
   10   131 RYAN Bigbee           31 LUBBOCK            TX   
28:37  9:13    1 
   11   146 JUSTIN Selleck        33 LUBBOCK            TX   
29:37  9:32      
   12   152 ZACK RODRIGUEZ        34 LUBBOCK            TX   
29:57  9:39      
   13   170 CHRISTOPHER BOLINGER  32 LUBBOCK            TX   
30:45  9:54      
   14   239 JOHNNIE Medrano       30 LUBBOCK            TX   
35:10 11:19      

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 5k      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1    10 BROOKS Heise          36 LUBBOCK            TX   
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19:44  6:21   10 
    2    23 KYLE Lukert           36 LUBBOCK            TX   
22:11  7:09    9 
    3    37 JOHN JACOBSON         37 LUBBOCK            TX   
22:54  7:23    8 
    4    42 WESLEY Everett        35 LUBBOCK            TX   
23:19  7:31    7 
    5    56 SAMMIE Bustamante II  36 ODESSA             TX   
24:24  7:52    6 
    6    63 B.J. KLEIN            36 NAZARETH           TX   
24:42  7:57    5 
    7    77 HEDGE Martin          35 LUBBOCK            TX   
25:12  8:07    4 
    8   153 LOUIS Hilliard        36 LUBBOCK            TX   
30:02  9:40    3 
    9   154 FRANK ORTIZ           37 LUBBOCK            TX   
30:06  9:42    2 
   10   230 BRIAN Pellam          38 LUBBOCK            TX   
34:09 11:00    1 
   11   243 KYLE Watkins          35 MIDLAND            TX   
35:26 11:25      
   12   278 DAVID Aguirre         38 LUBBOCK            TX   
38:52 12:31      
   13   296 TIM ALEXANDER         37 LUBBOCK            TX   
43:25 13:59      
   14   298 PHILIP JONES          37 LUBBOCK            TX   
44:12 14:14      

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 5k      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1     5 DAVID Rogowski        43 LUBBOCK            TX   
18:54  6:05   10 
    2    14 MARRAY Maddox         40 LUBBOCK            TX   
21:02  6:46    9 
    3    16 CHRIS ANKRUM          43 SHEPERDSTOWN       WV   
21:17  6:51    8 
    4    20 IGNACIO Vasquez       43 LUBBOCK            TX   
21:25  6:54    7 
    5    44 PAUL Moats            42 ABERNATHY.         TX   
23:27  7:33    6 
    6    52 NOE' Valles           44 LUBBOCK            TX   
24:17  7:49    5 
    7    54 BRIAN LINDSEY         40 LUBBOCK            TX   
24:20  7:50    4 
    8   115 RICH SMITH            40 LUBBOCK            TX   
27:48  8:57    3 
    9   116 MILES Day             43 LUBBOCK            TX   
27:49  8:58    2 
   10   129 TROY Pratt            44 LUBBOCK            TX   
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28:35  9:12    1 
   11   185 CHRIS HAZELIP         43 TYLER              TX   
31:14 10:04      
   12   274 DAVE MARCINKOWSKI     40 LUBBOCK            TX   
38:42 12:28      

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 5k      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1   159 LES KINMAN            45 LUBBOCK            TX   
30:11  9:43   10 
    2   201 CRAIG JACKSON         45 LUBBOCK            TX   
32:18 10:24    9 

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 5k      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1    13 JACKIE CANNON         54 AMARILLO           TX   
20:32  6:37   10 
    2    47 DAVID Doyle           52 LUBBOCK            TX   
23:50  7:41    9 
    3    71 GONZALO Ramirez       54 LUBBOCK            TX   
24:55  8:01    8 
    4    95 ED PRICE              54 LUBBOCK            TX   
26:39  8:35    7 
    5   110 DENNIS ORiley         52 ROWLETT            TX   
27:22  8:49    6 
    6   137 RUSSEL Martin         52 SHALLOWATER        TX   
29:10  9:24    5 
    7   166 JAMES Preiss          50 LUBBOCK            TX   
30:33  9:50    4 
    8   174 BILL Pasewark         53 LUBBOCK            TX   
30:50  9:56    3 
    9   207 DOUG Hensly           50 LUBBOCK            TX   
32:39 10:31    2 
   10   280 JOE BARWINSKI         53 HUMBLE             TX   
39:05 12:35    1 
   11   300 PHIL ZOLMAN           53 TULIA              TX   
44:32 14:20      

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 5k      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1    75 LUIS CARDENAS         58 LUBBOCK            TX   
25:06  8:05   10 
    2    78 DAN Gideon            57 IRVING             TX   
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25:15  8:08    9 
    3   127 FRED Constancio       57 LUBBOCK            TX   
28:23  9:09    8 
    4   205 JOHN Claborn          55 LUBBOCK            TX   
32:22 10:25    7 
    5   217 ADAM andrews          56 LUBBOCK            TX   
32:57 10:37    6 
    6   220 MIKE Selleck          59 RANSOM CANYON      TX   
33:10 10:41    5 
    7   272 FRANK Vallie          57 DENVER CITY        TX   
38:16 12:19    4 
    8   289 MARK Chandler         55 MIDLAND            TX   
41:14 13:17    3 

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 5k      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1    93 DARRELL MCMILLEN      63 LUBBOCK            TX   
26:32  8:33   10 
    2   125 TOM Griffin           61 AMARILLO           TX   
28:22  9:08    9 

MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 5k      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1   163 JIM HARRIS            68 HOBBS              NM   
30:25  9:48   10 
    2   237 RICHARD Morgan        66 LUBBOCK            TX   
35:05 11:18    9 
    3   264 RICK LAMPE            66 LUBBOCK            TX   
37:17 12:00    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 5k      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1   188 BILL Felton           76 LUBBOCK            TX   
31:23 10:06   10 
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                 OVERALL MALE CLYDESDALE 5K RESULTS
Place Name                  Ag Town            St 5k      Agegrad 
Pts  
===== ===================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
==== 
    1 DAMON PROVENCE        59 SUDAN           TX   24:22   19:46   
10 
    2 BRYAN Stokes          25 LUBBOCK         TX   23:18   23:18    
9 
    3 JOEY Hernandez        34 WOLFFORTH       TX   26:39   26:14    
8 
    4 THAD Lusk             29 GEORGETOWN      TX   27:16   27:14    
7 
    5 DAVID Kremmer         49 LAKE JACKSON    TX   31:12   27:31    
6 
    6 KALE Jones            26 LUBBOCK         TX   27:36   27:36    
5 
    7 JAY Flusche           50 HOUSTON         TX   32:47   28:41    
4 
    8 TIM Grissom           46 LUBBOCK         TX   32:55   29:43    
3 
    9 RANDELL Neuman        49 LUBBOCK         TX   33:58   29:57    
2 
   10 CHRIS Solomon         38 LUBBOCK         TX   31:15   29:59    
1 
   11 EDUARDO Ozuna         33 LUBBOCK         TX   30:28   30:07      
   12 GREYON MARIN          29 LUBBOCK         TX   31:06   31:04      
   13 TODD Nelson           21 LUBBOCK         TX   31:58   31:50      
   14 STEVEN Jenkins        33 LUBBOCK         TX   32:21   31:59      
   15 KYLE Pace             21 LUBBOCK         TX   33:57   33:49      
   16 JOHN Morgan           52 MINERAL WELLS   TX   40:14   34:38      
   17 FRED Popanz           36                 TX   38:01   36:59      
   18 BRIAN KLEIN           40 NAZARETH        TX   40:16   38:03      
   19 JEREMY Dickson        34 LUBBOCK         TX   40:48   40:09  
-----------------------------------------------------------------

               ********** FEMALE OVERALL WINNER ***********
Place Name                  Ag Town            St 5k      Pace  
Pts  
===== ===================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 KATIE SKEENS          28 LUBBOCK         TX   21:22  6:53   
11 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  6 - 12
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 5k      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1    70 BROOKE Harlan         11 LUBBOCK            TX   
24:54  8:01   10 
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    2    87 MALLORI Mcgregor      12 LUBBOCK            TX   
26:13  8:27    9 
    3   120 TRINITY Ramirez       11 TULIA              TX   
28:04  9:03    8 
    4   123 MAKYNLEE MENDOZA      12 MORTON             TX   
28:10  9:04    7 
    5   124 HANNAH Alexander      10 LUBBOCK            TX   
28:14  9:06    6 
    6   158 JORDAN Selleck         9 LUBBOCK            TX   
30:10  9:43    5 
    7   260 ABBY Miller            8 LUBBOCK            TX   
37:04 11:56    4 
    8   267 NATALIE RAYBURN        7 LUBBOCK            TX   
37:25 12:03    3 
    9   286 AVERY Dickson         10 LUBBOCK            TX   
40:45 13:07    2 
   10   291 ZANE GRAY              7 LUBBOCK            TX   
42:04 13:33    1 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 5k      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1    28 MARITZA HERNANDEZ     13 TULIA              TX   
22:25  7:13   10 
    2    35 TARA PRICE            15 SHALLOWATER        TX   
22:37  7:17    9 
    3    43 ALLISON MALDONADO     15 SHALLOWATER        TX   
23:22  7:32    8 
    4    84 CYNTHIA ROSALES       15 TULIA              TX   
25:47  8:18    7 
    5    85 TIFFANY SUBEALDEA     15 TULIA              TX   
25:50  8:19    6 
    6    86 NICOLE Hood           13 LUBBOCK            TX   
26:10  8:26    5 
    7   130 BLAIRE Elbert         13 LUBBOCK            TX   
28:36  9:13    4 
    8   155 JENESSA Depriester    14 LUBBOCK            TX   
30:07  9:42    3 
    9   294 KATIE ALEXANDER       13 LUBBOCK            TX   
42:52 13:48    2 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 5k      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1    32 KENZI CALLAWAY        16 SHALLOWATER        TX   
22:31  7:15   10 
    2    33 REBECCA SPRUELL       16 SHALLOWATER        TX   
22:32  7:15    9 
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    3    34 SARA WARREN           17 SHALLOWATER        TX   
22:36  7:17    8 
    4    40 VANESSA AVILA         18 TULIA              TX   
23:13  7:29    7 
    5    45 BRITTANY HALL         16 SHALLOWATER        TX   
23:28  7:34    6 
    6    48 AMANDA COLE           16 SHALLOWATER        TX   
23:56  7:43    5 
    7    64 BAILEY ROUSSEAU       16 TULIA              TX   
24:46  7:59    4 
    8   101 YESLIN FRIAS          16 LUBBOCK            TX   
26:54  8:40    3 
    9   184 KIRSTIN HAZELIP       19 TYLER              TX   
31:14 10:03    2 
   10   209 CASSIE Jones          17 ANTON              TX   
32:41 10:32    1 
   11   210 JORDAN Thetford       16 ANTON              TX   
32:44 10:32      
   12   224 JADE SHANK            19 LUBBOCK            TX   
33:41 10:51      

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 5k      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1    50 MAYRA Villagomez      21 TULIA              TX   
24:06  7:46   10 
    2    51 RAE Rousseau          23 PLAINVIEW          TX   
24:13  7:48    9 
    3    80 CECILY DARWIN         20 LUBBOCK            TX   
25:29  8:12    8 
    4    91 CHARLOTTE DUNLAP      21 LUBBOCK            TX   
26:27  8:31    7 
    5   104 ASHLEIGH Adcock       20 LUBBOCK            TX   
27:10  8:45    6 
    6   132 JENNIFER DICKEY       20 LUBBOCK            TX   
28:40  9:14    5 
    7   140 KAYLA SAYEGH          21 LUBBOCK            TX   
29:21  9:27    4 
    8   142 KAITLYN CULBERTSON    20 LUBBOCK            TX   
29:22  9:27    3 
    9   143 KACI Tumlinson        23 LUBBOCK            TX   
29:28  9:29    2 
   10   172 ABBY Probst           21 LUBBOCK            TX   
30:48  9:55    1 
   11   176 KATIE Gouge           21 LUBBOCK            TX   
30:53  9:57      
   12   182 FRANCESCA Flores      23 LUBBOCK            TX   
31:11 10:02      
   13   193 LAUREN Wright         21 LUBBOCK            TX   
31:46 10:14      

10



   14   200 ALICIA Martinez       20 LUBBOCK            TX   
32:15 10:23      
   15   202 MALORRI HUGHES        20 LUBBOCK            TX   
32:18 10:24      
   16   208 KELLY Harkey          23 LUBBOCK            TX   
32:40 10:31      
   17   247 KRYSTAL MORALES       24 LUBBOCK            TX   
35:37 11:28      
   18   256 CHRISSY Sosebee       22 LUBBOCK            TX   
36:35 11:47      
   19   271 AMY ACKER             20 LUBBOCK            TX   
38:13 12:18      

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 5k      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1    59 SARAH Fumagalli       26 LUBBOCK            TX   
24:35  7:55   10 
    2    81 CLARISSA CALDERON     26 LUBBOCK            TX   
25:34  8:14    9 
    3   117 LACI Bridges          26 LEVELLAND          TX   
27:50  8:58    8 
    4   136 KRISTIN Martin        29 LUBBOCK            TX   
29:01  9:21    7 
    5   144 KYLA Whitworth        29 WOLFFORTH          TX   
29:30  9:30    6 
    6   160 CYNTHIA Holley        26 LUBBOCK            TX   
30:21  9:46    5 
    7   161 KASEY Claborn         26 STILLWATER         OK   
30:24  9:47    4 
    8   167 KATE Cross            25 LUBBOCK            TX   
30:35  9:51    3 
    9   173 ASHLEY Catherall      26 ANTON              TX   
30:48  9:55    2 
   10   189 JONI Ogle             29 MIDLAND            TX   
31:34 10:10    1 
   11   191 LINDSAY Ferguson      29 DALLAS             TX   
31:37 10:11      
   12   192 AMY Simpson           28 DALLAS             TX   
31:45 10:13      
   13   197 LINDSEY MAY           27 LUBBOCK            TX   
32:02 10:19      
   14   198 AMANDA Shelton        29 AMARILLO           TX   
32:03 10:19      
   15   199 WENDY Schilling       25 FARWELL            TX   
32:07 10:21      
   16   221 HOLLY Rasco           29 LUBBOCK            TX   
33:22 10:45      
   17   223 BRITTNEY BECK         26 LUBBOCK            TX   
33:33 10:48      
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   18   232 NIKKI Sumrall         29 LUBBOCK            TX   
34:22 11:04      
   19   234 HOLLIE Pounds         29 SLATON             TX   
34:53 11:14      
   20   238 MELODY Lusk           28 GEORGETOWN         TX   
35:08 11:19      
   21   254 HEATHER May           25 LUBBOCK            TX   
36:14 11:40      
   22   257 VANESSA Smith         26 SNYDER             TX   
36:55 11:53      
   23   258 HEATHER Carr          28 STANTON            TX   
37:01 11:55      
   24   269 DARBARA Popanz        29                    TX   
37:53 12:12      
   25   273 JORDAN LASSITER       25 LUBBOCK            TX   
38:27 12:23      
   26   302 SAMMY JO Tidenberg    26 CLOVIS             NM   
49:58 16:05      

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 5k      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1    57 AMBER Medrano         33 LUBBOCK            TX   
24:29  7:53   10 
    2    76 CHRISTINE Steen       31 LUBBOCK            TX   
25:08  8:06    9 
    3    88 DEBBIE Toman          34 LUBBOCK            TX   
26:14  8:27    8 
    4   103 MARIA CARRILLO        30 LUBBOCK            TX   
27:09  8:45    7 
    5   108 KRISTEN Bigbee        30 LUBBOCK            TX   
27:17  8:47    6 
    6   114 NONNIE Peters         31 LUBBOCK            TX   
27:44  8:56    5 
    7   128 SHANDA RODRIGUEZ      32 LUBBOCK            TX   
28:26  9:09    4 
    8   149 JAMIE Burow           33 HOPE               TX   
29:46  9:35    3 
    9   165 COLLEEN BarryGoodman  33 LUBBOCK            TX   
30:32  9:50    2 
   10   168 HEIDI Hodges          30 LUBBOCK            TX   
30:36  9:51    1 
   11   214 JAMIE Torres          30 LUBBOCK            TX   
32:48 10:34      
   12   235 ASHLEE Bond           30 LUBBOCK            TX   
34:58 11:15      
   13   240 SHELLI Wolfe          30 LUBBOCK            TX   
35:10 11:20      
   14   248 MONICA Gomez          33 TULIA              TX   
35:43 11:30      
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   15   249 ALANA Carr            31 LITTLEFIELD        TX   
35:46 11:31      
   16   252 JENNIFER Bozeman      34 LUBBOCK            TX   
36:03 11:37      
   17   263 BETH Fritsch          32 LUBBOCK            TX   
37:14 11:59      
   18   268 ALLISON BELISLE       31 LUBBOCK            TX   
37:34 12:06      
   19   277 JENIFER Watkins       34 MIDLAND            TX   
38:50 12:30      

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 5k      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1    49 TAMMY Beasley         36 SPRINGFIELD        MO   
24:02  7:45   10 
    2    62 VANESSA Aguirre       37 LUBBOCK            TX   
24:41  7:57    9 
    3   147 CAROLYN Stangl        35 LUBBOCK            TX   
29:44  9:34    8 
    4   148 KRISTA Pounds         36 LUBBOCK            TX   
29:44  9:35    7 
    5   162 ELIZABETH Hadzic      37 LUBBOCK            TX   
30:25  9:48    6 
    6   175 MARICARMEN SOLIS      37 LEVELLAND          TX   
30:52  9:57    5 
    7   180 JENNIFER Douglas      37 ODESSA             TX   
31:07 10:01    4 
    8   190 MARY Iyer             39 LUBBOCK            TX   
31:36 10:10    3 
    9   195 KERI MOORE            37 LUBBOCK            TX   
31:47 10:14    2 
   10   218 TIFFANIE Brooks       39 WOLFFORTH          TX   
32:58 10:37    1 
   11   225 CAMI Collins          35 AUSTIN             TX   
33:47 10:53      
   12   229 DEIDRE PUTNAM-GARCIA  36 LUBBOCK            TX   
34:02 10:57      
   13   236 MARCA Thomas          36 LUBBOCK            TX   
34:59 11:16      
   14   245 CRYSTAL Pellam        35 LUBBOCK            TX   
35:33 11:27      
   15   253 LETITIA Munoz         35 LUBBOCK            TX   
36:11 11:39      
   16   266 KIMBERLEE Stevens     39 LUBBOCK            TX   
37:19 12:01      
   17   279 ANKRUM QUINN          39 LUBBOCK            TX   
38:54 12:32      
   18   288 ELIZABETH Baiza       37 LUBBOCK            TX   
41:12 13:16      
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   19   293 JENNIFER Gray         39 LUBBOCK            TX   
42:49 13:47      
   20   303 KELLI Wilson          39 LUBBOCK            TX   
51:02 16:26      
   21   304 SONJA MATER           39 LUBBOCK            TX   
51:03 16:26      

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 5k      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1    22 JANDA Jackson         41 LUBBOCK            TX   
22:01  7:06   10 
    2    72 LEE HANDLIN           41 LUBBOCK            TX   
24:56  8:02    9 
    3   122 NORMA GARCIA          41 LUBBOCK            TX   
28:09  9:04    8 
    4   133 DEANA Martin          42 SHALLOWATER        TX   
28:45  9:16    7 
    5   134 SHANA CAMARATA        44 AMARILLO           TX   
28:57  9:19    6 
    6   145 DEBBIE Callaham       41 SHALLOWATER        TX   
29:32  9:31    5 
    7   156 LISA Solomon          40 LUBBOCK            TX   
30:09  9:42    4 
    8   177 ROSE Hoeve            43 RANSOM CANYON      TX   
31:04 10:00    3 
    9   226 CHRISTI Daily         40 ABERNATHY          TX   
33:50 10:54    2 
   10   244 CYNDI King            41 LUBBOCK            TX   
35:27 11:25    1 
   11   255 JENNIFER McClendon    44 LUBBOCK            TX   
36:27 11:44      
   12   262 STACY Davis           40 HOBBS              NM   
37:11 11:58      
   13   275 JENNY Watson          40 LUBBOCK            TX   
38:43 12:28      
   14   281 WENDY Moats           42 ABERNATHY.         TX   
39:09 12:36      
   15   301 LYNETT WALKER         41 TULIA              TX   
49:57 16:05      

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 5k      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1    67 MELANIE McVey         49 SUNDOWN            TX   
24:50  8:00   10 
    2   109 DEBBIE Aguirre        49 LUBBOCK            TX   
27:19  8:48    9 
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    3   119 KAMMY PHILBRICK       49 LUBBOCK            TX   
27:55  8:59    8 
    4   141 LEANNA Elbert         46 LUBBOCK            TX   
29:21  9:27    7 
    5   171 KRISTILIE Reyna       47 LUBBOCK            TX   
30:46  9:54    6 
    6   181 CATHY Sosebee         49 GILMER             TX   
31:10 10:02    5 
    7   222 DEBBIE CRISWELL       47 TULIA              TX   
33:25 10:46    4 
    8   233 DONNA Sayegh          49 CEDAR PARK         TX   
34:40 11:10    3 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 5k      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1   150 DAHLIA Hood           51 LUBBOCK            TX   
29:51  9:37   10 
    2   194 DIANA OLIVAREZ        50 LUBBOCK            TX   
31:46 10:14    9 
    3   250 SUSIE Chandler        54 MIDLAND            TX   
35:50 11:32    8 
    4   265 MELISSA Morgan        53 MINERAL WELLS      TX   
37:18 12:01    7 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 5k      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1   276 JOSIE Aleman          59 LUBBOCK            TX   
38:45 12:29   10 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town               St 5k      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == ================== == 
======= ===== ==== 
    1   297 MARY Baiza            66 POST               TX   
43:46 14:06   10 
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                  OVERALL FEMALE ATHENA 5K RESULTS
Place Name                  Ag Town            St 5k      Agegrad 
Pts  
===== ===================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
==== 
    1 SARAH Tilford         24 LUBBOCK         TX   26:52   24:12   
10 
    2 ALEXANDREA Moroles    20 LUBBOCK         TX   29:12   26:18    
9 
    3 DAWNDRA Sechrist      43 LUBBOCK         TX   32:46   27:52    
8 
    4 KENDA Wines           29 LUBBOCK         TX   32:22   29:09    
7 
    5 BRENDA Hernandez      39 IDALOU          TX   35:24   30:59    
6 
    6 GINGER Hall           34 LUBBOCK         TX   35:23   31:39    
5 
    7 KATHY Bingham         44 LUBBOCK         TX   39:38   33:24    
4 
    8 PATRICIA Schempp      36 LUBBOCK         TX   39:53   35:26    
3 
    9 TERESA Young          38 PLAINVIEW       TX   41:43   36:43    
2 
   10 ERICA Mater           28 LUBBOCK         TX   51:24   46:19    
1 
-----------------------------------------------------------------
------

                                                                      
                 THE 29th ANNUAL RED RAIDER ROAD RACES  5K
                   BeneFITing the WTRC Scholarship Fund
                     Lubbock, Texas   October 16, 2010

Place Name                  Div Div   Ag S Town           St 5k      
Pace  
===== ===================== === ===== == = ============== == 
======= ===== 
    1 DONOVAN Torres          1 M1619 17 M LUBBOCK        TX   
15:33  5:01 
    2 ANDREW SMITH            2 M1619 17 M SHALLOWATER    TX   
17:29  5:38 
    3 LUCAS Morris            3 M1619 18 M LUBBOCK        TX   
17:44  5:43 
    4 CONNOR LOFTIS           4 M1619 16 M SHALLOWATER    TX   
18:37  6:00 
    5 DAVID Rogowski          1 M4044 43 M LUBBOCK        TX   
18:54  6:05 
    6 TREVOR FRANKLIN         5 M1619 16 M SHALLOWATER    TX   
18:57  6:06 
    7 JOHN Rushing            6 M1619 19 M LUBBOCK        TX   
19:11  6:11 
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    8 MATTHEW ISLAS           7 M1619 17 M SHALLOWATER    TX   
19:19  6:13 
    9 REYMUNDO MONTOYA        1 M1315 15 M TULIA          TX   
19:28  6:16 
   10 BROOKS Heise            1 M3539 36 M LUBBOCK        TX   
19:44  6:21 
   11 JASON HUNT              1 M2529 26 M LUBBOCK        TX   
20:05  6:28 
   12 AJ KOTULCK              8 M1619 18 M SHALLOWATER    TX   
20:27  6:35 
   13 JACKIE CANNON           1 M5054 54 M AMARILLO       TX   
20:32  6:37 
   14 MARRAY Maddox           2 M4044 40 M LUBBOCK        TX   
21:02  6:46 
   15 COLE NELSON             9 M1619 16 M SHALLOWATER    TX   
21:11  6:49 
   16 CHRIS ANKRUM            3 M4044 43 M SHEPERDSTOWN   WV   
21:17  6:51 
   17 MICHAEL Garcia          1 M2024 24 M LUBBOCK        TX   
21:19  6:52 
   18 NATHAN CONROY          10 M1619 18 M LUBBOCK        TX   
21:20  6:52 
   19 KATIE SKEENS            1 F2529 28 F LUBBOCK        TX   
21:22  6:53 
   20 IGNACIO Vasquez         4 M4044 43 M LUBBOCK        TX   
21:25  6:54 
   21 WES Jackson             1 M0112 12 M SHALLOWATER    TX   
21:46  7:01 
   22 JANDA Jackson           1 F4044 41 F LUBBOCK        TX   
22:01  7:06 
   23 KYLE Lukert             2 M3539 36 M LUBBOCK        TX   
22:11  7:09 
   24 RYAN RAMIREZ           11 M1619 16 M TULIA          TX   
22:14  7:10 
   25 JOHNATHAN LUNA         12 M1619 16 M TULIA          TX   
22:15  7:10 
   26 GRAHAM NELSON           2 M1315 14 M SHALLOWATER    TX   
22:22  7:12 
   27 CODY BERRYMAN           3 M1315 14 M SHALLOWATER    TX   
22:23  7:13 
   28 MARITZA HERNANDEZ       1 F1315 13 F TULIA          TX   
22:25  7:13 
   29 RYAN ECKLES            13 M1619 18 M SHALLOWATER    TX   
22:26  7:13 
   30 JEREMY Torres           1 M3034 30 M SLATON         TX   
22:28  7:14 
   31 JARED SERVANTEZ         4 M1315 14 M SHALLOWATER    TX   
22:29  7:14 
   32 KENZI CALLAWAY          1 F1619 16 F SHALLOWATER    TX   
22:31  7:15 
   33 REBECCA SPRUELL         2 F1619 16 F SHALLOWATER    TX   
22:32  7:15 
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   34 SARA WARREN             3 F1619 17 F SHALLOWATER    TX   
22:36  7:17 
   35 TARA PRICE              2 F1315 15 F SHALLOWATER    TX   
22:37  7:17 
   36 DUSTIN Plattor         14 M1619 16 M ROUND ROCK     TX   
22:49  7:21 
   37 JOHN JACOBSON           3 M3539 37 M LUBBOCK        TX   
22:54  7:23 
   38 JAIR MACIAS            15 M1619 16 M TULIA          TX   
23:03  7:25 
   39 MATTHEW DIAZ           16 M1619 17 M TULIA          TX   
23:11  7:28 
   40 VANESSA AVILA           4 F1619 18 F TULIA          TX   
23:13  7:29 
   41 BRYAN Stokes            2 M2529 25 M LUBBOCK        TX   
23:18  7:30 
   42 WESLEY Everett          4 M3539 35 M LUBBOCK        TX   
23:19  7:31 
   43 ALLISON MALDONADO       3 F1315 15 F SHALLOWATER    TX   
23:22  7:31 
   44 PAUL Moats              5 M4044 42 M ABERNATHY.     TX   
23:27  7:33 
   45 BRITTANY HALL           5 F1619 16 F SHALLOWATER    TX   
23:28  7:34 
   46 GABRIEL OLAGUE          5 M1315 15 M TULIA          TX   
23:34  7:35 
   47 DAVID Doyle             2 M5054 52 M LUBBOCK        TX   
23:50  7:41 
   48 AMANDA COLE             6 F1619 16 F SHALLOWATER    TX   
23:56  7:43 
   49 TAMMY Beasley           1 F3539 36 F SPRINGFIELD    MO   
24:02  7:45 
   50 MAYRA Villagomez        1 F2024 21 F TULIA          TX   
24:06  7:46 
   51 RAE Rousseau            2 F2024 23 F PLAINVIEW      TX   
24:13  7:48 
   52 NOE' Valles             6 M4044 44 M LUBBOCK        TX   
24:17  7:49 
   53 MATT Hathaway           6 M1315 14 M LUBBOCK        TX   
24:20  7:50 
   54 BRIAN LINDSEY           7 M4044 40 M LUBBOCK        TX   
24:20  7:50 
   55 DAMON PROVENCE          1 M5559 59 M SUDAN          TX   
24:22  7:51 
   56 SAMMIE Bustamante II    5 M3539 36 M ODESSA         TX   
24:24  7:52 
   57 AMBER Medrano           1 F3034 33 F LUBBOCK        TX   
24:29  7:53 
   58 ALFRED Moreno           3 M2529 29 M LUBBOCK        TX   
24:31  7:54 
   59 SARAH Fumagalli         2 F2529 26 F LUBBOCK        TX   
24:35  7:55 
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   60 STEVEN Morales          4 M2529 25 M LUBOCK         TX   
24:36  7:55 
   61 JASON Thompson          2 M3034 34 M WOLFFORTH      TX   
24:39  7:56 
   62 VANESSA Aguirre         2 F3539 37 F LUBBOCK        TX   
24:41  7:57 
   63 B.J. KLEIN              6 M3539 36 M NAZARETH       TX   
24:42  7:57 
   64 BAILEY ROUSSEAU         7 F1619 16 F TULIA          TX   
24:46  7:59 
   65 STEPHEN Hanks           3 M3034 34 M LUBBOCK        TX   
24:48  7:59 
   66 ADAM Hernandez          4 M3034 30 M WOLFFORTH      TX   
24:49  8:00 
   67 MELANIE McVey           1 F4549 49 F SUNDOWN        TX   
24:50  8:00 
   68 CHASE Patton            5 M2529 26 M AUSTIN         TX   
24:51  8:00 
   69 AUSTIN Preiss           7 M1315 15 M LUBBOCK        TX   
24:52  8:00 
   70 BROOKE Harlan           1 F0112 11 F LUBBOCK        TX   
24:54  8:01 
   71 GONZALO Ramirez         3 M5054 54 M LUBBOCK        TX   
24:55  8:01 
   72 LEE HANDLIN             2 F4044 41 F LUBBOCK        TX   
24:56  8:02 
   73 NOAH Rodriguez          2 M0112 11 M LUBBOCK        TX   
24:57  8:02 
   74 BRETT Berger            3 M0112 12 M LUBBOCK        TX   
25:05  8:05 
   75 LUIS CARDENAS           2 M5559 58 M LUBBOCK        TX   
25:06  8:05 
   76 CHRISTINE Steen         2 F3034 31 F LUBBOCK        TX   
25:08  8:06 
   77 HEDGE Martin            7 M3539 35 M LUBBOCK        TX   
25:12  8:07 
   78 DAN Gideon              3 M5559 57 M IRVING         TX   
25:15  8:08 
   79 ISAAC Munoz Jr          5 M3034 34 M LUBBOCK        TX   
25:17  8:09 
   80 CECILY DARWIN           3 F2024 20 F LUBBOCK        TX   
25:29  8:12 
   81 CLARISSA CALDERON       3 F2529 26 F LUBBOCK        TX   
25:34  8:14 
   82 KOHL weaver             8 M1315 13 M LUBBOCK        TX   
25:36  8:15 
   83 BRIAN TORGERSON         6 M3034 31 M WOLFFORTH      TX   
25:40  8:16 
   84 CYNTHIA ROSALES         4 F1315 15 F TULIA          TX   
25:47  8:18 
   85 TIFFANY SUBEALDEA       5 F1315 15 F TULIA          TX   
25:50  8:19 
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   86 NICOLE Hood             6 F1315 13 F LUBBOCK        TX   
26:10  8:26 
   87 MALLORI Mcgregor        2 F0112 12 F LUBBOCK        TX   
26:13  8:27 
   88 DEBBIE Toman            3 F3034 34 F LUBBOCK        TX   
26:14  8:27 
   89 COLE AGNEW              4 M0112  8 M LUBBOCK        TX   
26:19  8:29 
   90 JEREMY Parson           2 M2024 21 M AMARILLO       TX   
26:20  8:29 
   91 CHARLOTTE DUNLAP        4 F2024 21 F LUBBOCK        TX   
26:27  8:31 
   92 CODY Brockman           6 M2529 29 M LUBBOCK        TX   
26:29  8:32 
   93 DARRELL MCMILLEN        1 M6064 63 M LUBBOCK        TX   
26:32  8:33 
   94 CAMERON Kral            5 M0112  9 M LUBBOCK        TX   
26:33  8:33 
   95 ED PRICE                4 M5054 54 M LUBBOCK        TX   
26:39  8:35 
   96 JOEY Hernandez          7 M3034 34 M WOLFFORTH      TX   
26:39  8:35 
   97 CHRISTOPHER Hall        9 M1315 14 M LUBBOCK        TX   
26:45  8:37 
   98 MATTHEW Gomez           6 M0112 10 M TULIA          TX   
26:46  8:37 
   99 CLINT Birdwell          8 M3034 32 M                TX   
26:47  8:37 
  100 SARAH Tilford           5 F2024 24 F LUBBOCK        TX   
26:52  8:39 
  101 YESLIN FRIAS            8 F1619 16 F LUBBOCK        TX   
26:54  8:40 
  102 CHRIS JAMES             9 M3034 30 M LUBBOCK        TX   
27:07  8:44 
  103 MARIA CARRILLO          4 F3034 30 F LUBBOCK        TX   
27:09  8:45 
  104 ASHLEIGH Adcock         6 F2024 20 F LUBBOCK        TX   
27:10  8:45 
  105 KEVIN CROWDER           3 M2024 21 M LUBBOCK        TX   
27:15  8:47 
  106 THAD Lusk               7 M2529 29 M GEORGETOWN     TX   
27:16  8:47 
  107 CHRISTOPHER HAZELIP    17 M1619 16 M TYLER          TX   
27:16  8:47 
  108 KRISTEN Bigbee          5 F3034 30 F LUBBOCK        TX   
27:17  8:47 
  109 DEBBIE Aguirre          2 F4549 49 F LUBBOCK        TX   
27:19  8:48 
  110 DENNIS ORiley           5 M5054 52 M ROWLETT        TX   
27:22  8:49 
  111 JOSH Haney              7 M0112 12 M WOLFFORTH      TX   
27:32  8:52 
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  112 KALE Jones              8 M2529 26 M LUBBOCK        TX   
27:36  8:53 
  113 EARL Washington         8 M0112 10 M LUBBOCK        TX   
27:40  8:55 
  114 NONNIE Peters           6 F3034 31 F LUBBOCK        TX   
27:44  8:56 
  115 RICH SMITH              8 M4044 40 M LUBBOCK        TX   
27:48  8:57 
  116 MILES Day               9 M4044 43 M LUBBOCK        TX   
27:49  8:58 
  117 LACI Bridges            4 F2529 26 F LEVELLAND      TX   
27:50  8:58 
  118 JEFF Tumlinson         10 M3034 31 M LUBBOCK        TX   
27:54  8:59 
  119 KAMMY PHILBRICK         3 F4549 49 F LUBBOCK        TX   
27:55  8:59 
  120 TRINITY Ramirez         3 F0112 11 F TULIA          TX   
28:04  9:03 
  121 ANTHONY Catherall       9 M2529 25 M ANTON          TX   
28:08  9:04 
  122 NORMA GARCIA            3 F4044 41 F LUBBOCK        TX   
28:09  9:04 
  123 MAKYNLEE MENDOZA        4 F0112 12 F MORTON         TX   
28:10  9:04 
  124 HANNAH Alexander        5 F0112 10 F LUBBOCK        TX   
28:14  9:06 
  125 TOM Griffin             2 M6064 61 M AMARILLO       TX   
28:22  9:08 
  126 KARL Anderson           4 M2024 22 M LUBBOCK        TX   
28:23  9:08 
  127 FRED Constancio         4 M5559 57 M LUBBOCK        TX   
28:23  9:09 
  128 SHANDA RODRIGUEZ        7 F3034 32 F LUBBOCK        TX   
28:26  9:09 
  129 TROY Pratt             10 M4044 44 M LUBBOCK        TX   
28:35  9:12 
  130 BLAIRE Elbert           7 F1315 13 F LUBBOCK        TX   
28:36  9:13 
  131 RYAN Bigbee            11 M3034 31 M LUBBOCK        TX   
28:37  9:13 
  132 JENNIFER DICKEY         7 F2024 20 F LUBBOCK        TX   
28:40  9:14 
  133 DEANA Martin            4 F4044 42 F SHALLOWATER    TX   
28:45  9:16 
  134 SHANA CAMARATA          5 F4044 44 F AMARILLO       TX   
28:57  9:19 
  135 NATHAN Lonngren        10 M1315 14 M LUBBOCK        TX   
29:00  9:20 
  136 KRISTIN Martin          5 F2529 29 F LUBBOCK        TX   
29:01  9:21 
  137 RUSSEL Martin           6 M5054 52 M SHALLOWATER    TX   
29:10  9:24 
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  138 ALEXANDREA Moroles      8 F2024 20 F LUBBOCK        TX   
29:12  9:24 
  139 QUINN DEAL              5 M2024 23 M LUBBOCK        TX   
29:17  9:26 
  140 KAYLA SAYEGH            9 F2024 21 F LUBBOCK        TX   
29:21  9:27 
  141 LEANNA Elbert           4 F4549 46 F LUBBOCK        TX   
29:21  9:27 
  142 KAITLYN CULBERTSON     10 F2024 20 F LUBBOCK        TX   
29:22  9:27 
  143 KACI Tumlinson         11 F2024 23 F LUBBOCK        TX   
29:28  9:29 
  144 KYLA Whitworth          6 F2529 29 F WOLFFORTH      TX   
29:30  9:30 
  145 DEBBIE Callaham         6 F4044 41 F SHALLOWATER    TX   
29:32  9:31 
  146 JUSTIN Selleck         12 M3034 33 M LUBBOCK        TX   
29:37  9:32 
  147 CAROLYN Stangl          3 F3539 35 F LUBBOCK        TX   
29:44  9:34 
  148 KRISTA Pounds           4 F3539 36 F LUBBOCK        TX   
29:44  9:35 
  149 JAMIE Burow             8 F3034 33 F HOPE           TX   
29:46  9:35 
  150 DAHLIA Hood             1 F5054 51 F LUBBOCK        TX   
29:51  9:37 
  151 JOSH Emanuel            9 M0112 12 M LUBBOCK        TX   
29:56  9:38 
  152 ZACK RODRIGUEZ         13 M3034 34 M LUBBOCK        TX   
29:57  9:39 
  153 LOUIS Hilliard          8 M3539 36 M LUBBOCK        TX   
30:02  9:40 
  154 FRANK ORTIZ             9 M3539 37 M LUBBOCK        TX   
30:06  9:42 
  155 JENESSA Depriester      8 F1315 14 F LUBBOCK        TX   
30:07  9:42 
  156 LISA Solomon            7 F4044 40 F LUBBOCK        TX   
30:09  9:42 
  157 CHRIS Callander        11 M1315 13 M LUBBOCK        TX   
30:09  9:43 
  158 JORDAN Selleck          6 F0112  9 F LUBBOCK        TX   
30:10  9:43 
  159 LES KINMAN              1 M4549 45 M LUBBOCK        TX   
30:11  9:43 
  160 CYNTHIA Holley          7 F2529 26 F LUBBOCK        TX   
30:21  9:46 
  161 KASEY Claborn           8 F2529 26 F STILLWATER     OK   
30:24  9:47 
  162 ELIZABETH Hadzic        5 F3539 37 F LUBBOCK        TX   
30:25  9:48 
  163 JIM HARRIS              1 M6569 68 M HOBBS          NM   
30:25  9:48 
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  164 EDUARDO Ozuna          14 M3034 33 M LUBBOCK        TX   
30:28  9:49 
  165 COLLEEN BarryGoodman    9 F3034 33 F LUBBOCK        TX   
30:32  9:50 
  166 JAMES Preiss            7 M5054 50 M LUBBOCK        TX   
30:33  9:50 
  167 KATE Cross              9 F2529 25 F LUBBOCK        TX   
30:35  9:51 
  168 HEIDI Hodges           10 F3034 30 F LUBBOCK        TX   
30:36  9:51 
  169 JOHN Griffin           10 M2529 28 M LUBBOCK        TX   
30:42  9:53 
  170 CHRISTOPHER BOLINGER   15 M3034 32 M LUBBOCK        TX   
30:45  9:54 
  171 KRISTILIE Reyna         5 F4549 47 F LUBBOCK        TX   
30:46  9:54 
  172 ABBY Probst            12 F2024 21 F LUBBOCK        TX   
30:48  9:55 
  173 ASHLEY Catherall       10 F2529 26 F ANTON          TX   
30:48  9:55 
  174 BILL Pasewark           8 M5054 53 M LUBBOCK        TX   
30:50  9:56 
  175 MARICARMEN SOLIS        6 F3539 37 F LEVELLAND      TX   
30:52  9:57 
  176 KATIE Gouge            13 F2024 21 F LUBBOCK        TX   
30:53  9:57 
  177 ROSE Hoeve              8 F4044 43 F RANSOM CANYON  TX   
31:04 10:00 
  178 MIKE Anderson           6 M2024 23 M LUBBOCK        TX   
31:05 10:01 
  179 GREYON MARIN           11 M2529 29 M LUBBOCK        TX   
31:06 10:01 
  180 JENNIFER Douglas        7 F3539 37 F ODESSA         TX   
31:07 10:01 
  181 CATHY Sosebee           6 F4549 49 F GILMER         TX   
31:10 10:02 
  182 FRANCESCA Flores       14 F2024 23 F LUBBOCK        TX   
31:11 10:02 
  183 DAVID Kremmer           2 M4549 49 M LAKE JACKSON   TX   
31:12 10:03 
  184 KIRSTIN HAZELIP         9 F1619 19 F TYLER          TX   
31:14 10:03 
  185 CHRIS HAZELIP          11 M4044 43 M TYLER          TX   
31:14 10:04 
  186 CHRIS Solomon          10 M3539 38 M LUBBOCK        TX   
31:15 10:04 
  187 ABRAHAM MONTALVO       10 M0112 12 M PLAINVIEW      TX   
31:20 10:05 
  188 BILL Felton             1 M7099 76 M LUBBOCK        TX   
31:23 10:06 
  189 JONI Ogle              11 F2529 29 F MIDLAND        TX   
31:34 10:10 
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  190 MARY Iyer               8 F3539 39 F LUBBOCK        TX   
31:36 10:10 
  191 LINDSAY Ferguson       12 F2529 29 F DALLAS         TX   
31:37 10:11 
  192 AMY Simpson            13 F2529 28 F DALLAS         TX   
31:45 10:13 
  193 LAUREN Wright          15 F2024 21 F LUBBOCK        TX   
31:46 10:14 
  194 DIANA OLIVAREZ          2 F5054 50 F LUBBOCK        TX   
31:46 10:14 
  195 KERI MOORE              9 F3539 37 F LUBBOCK        TX   
31:47 10:14 
  196 TODD Nelson             7 M2024 21 M LUBBOCK        TX   
31:58 10:18 
  197 LINDSEY MAY            14 F2529 27 F LUBBOCK        TX   
32:02 10:19 
  198 AMANDA Shelton         15 F2529 29 F AMARILLO       TX   
32:03 10:19 
  199 WENDY Schilling        16 F2529 25 F FARWELL        TX   
32:07 10:21 
  200 ALICIA Martinez        16 F2024 20 F LUBBOCK        TX   
32:15 10:23 
  201 CRAIG JACKSON           3 M4549 45 M LUBBOCK        TX   
32:18 10:24 
  202 MALORRI HUGHES         17 F2024 20 F LUBBOCK        TX   
32:18 10:24 
  203 STEVEN Jenkins         16 M3034 33 M LUBBOCK        TX   
32:21 10:25 
  204 KENDA Wines            17 F2529 29 F LUBBOCK        TX   
32:22 10:25 
  205 JOHN Claborn            5 M5559 55 M LUBBOCK        TX   
32:22 10:25 
  206 AUSTIN Martin          12 M1315 15 M SHALLOWATER    TX   
32:29 10:28 
  207 DOUG Hensly             9 M5054 50 M LUBBOCK        TX   
32:39 10:31 
  208 KELLY Harkey           18 F2024 23 F LUBBOCK        TX   
32:40 10:31 
  209 CASSIE Jones           10 F1619 17 F ANTON          TX   
32:41 10:32 
  210 JORDAN Thetford        11 F1619 16 F ANTON          TX   
32:44 10:32 
  211 BEN MARCINKOWSKI       11 M0112  7 M LUBBOCK        TX   
32:45 10:33 
  212 DAWNDRA Sechrist        9 F4044 43 F LUBBOCK        TX   
32:46 10:33 
  213 JAY Flusche            10 M5054 50 M HOUSTON        TX   
32:47 10:33 
  214 JAMIE Torres           11 F3034 30 F LUBBOCK        TX   
32:48 10:34 
  215 REAGAN Stewart         12 M0112 11 M LUBBOCK        TX   
32:54 10:36 
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  216 TIM Grissom             4 M4549 46 M LUBBOCK        TX   
32:55 10:36 
  217 ADAM andrews            6 M5559 56 M LUBBOCK        TX   
32:57 10:37 
  218 TIFFANIE Brooks        10 F3539 39 F WOLFFORTH      TX   
32:58 10:37 
  219 GRAHAM Pasewark        18 M1619 17 M LUBBOCK        TX   
33:05 10:39 
  220 MIKE Selleck            7 M5559 59 M RANSOM CANYON  TX   
33:10 10:41 
  221 HOLLY Rasco            18 F2529 29 F LUBBOCK        TX   
33:22 10:45 
  222 DEBBIE CRISWELL         7 F4549 47 F TULIA          TX   
33:25 10:46 
  223 BRITTNEY BECK          19 F2529 26 F LUBBOCK        TX   
33:33 10:48 
  224 JADE SHANK             12 F1619 19 F LUBBOCK        TX   
33:41 10:51 
  225 CAMI Collins           11 F3539 35 F AUSTIN         TX   
33:47 10:53 
  226 CHRISTI Daily          10 F4044 40 F ABERNATHY      TX   
33:50 10:54 
  227 KYLE Pace               8 M2024 21 M LUBBOCK        TX   
33:57 10:56 
  228 RANDELL Neuman          5 M4549 49 M LUBBOCK        TX   
33:58 10:56 
  229 DEIDRE PUTNAM-GARCIA   12 F3539 36 F LUBBOCK        TX   
34:02 10:57 
  230 BRIAN Pellam           11 M3539 38 M LUBBOCK        TX   
34:09 11:00 
  231 JAXON Quimby           13 M0112  7 M LUBBOCK        TX   
34:09 11:00 
  232 NIKKI Sumrall          20 F2529 29 F LUBBOCK        TX   
34:22 11:04 
  233 DONNA Sayegh            8 F4549 49 F CEDAR PARK     TX   
34:40 11:10 
  234 HOLLIE Pounds          21 F2529 29 F SLATON         TX   
34:53 11:14 
  235 ASHLEE Bond            12 F3034 30 F LUBBOCK        TX   
34:58 11:15 
  236 MARCA Thomas           13 F3539 36 F LUBBOCK        TX   
34:59 11:16 
  237 RICHARD Morgan          2 M6569 66 M LUBBOCK        TX   
35:05 11:18 
  238 MELODY Lusk            22 F2529 28 F GEORGETOWN     TX   
35:08 11:19 
  239 JOHNNIE Medrano        17 M3034 30 M LUBBOCK        TX   
35:10 11:19 
  240 SHELLI Wolfe           13 F3034 30 F LUBBOCK        TX   
35:10 11:20 
  241 GINGER Hall            14 F3034 34 F LUBBOCK        TX   
35:23 11:24 
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  242 BRENDA Hernandez       14 F3539 39 F IDALOU         TX   
35:24 11:24 
  243 KYLE Watkins           12 M3539 35 M MIDLAND        TX   
35:26 11:25 
  244 CYNDI King             11 F4044 41 F LUBBOCK        TX   
35:27 11:25 
  245 CRYSTAL Pellam         15 F3539 35 F LUBBOCK        TX   
35:33 11:27 
  246 BRETT Harris           14 M0112  8 M LUBBOCK        TX   
35:36 11:28 
  247 KRYSTAL MORALES        19 F2024 24 F LUBBOCK        TX   
35:37 11:28 
  248 MONICA Gomez           15 F3034 33 F TULIA          TX   
35:43 11:30 
  249 ALANA Carr             16 F3034 31 F LITTLEFIELD    TX   
35:46 11:31 
  250 SUSIE Chandler          3 F5054 54 F MIDLAND        TX   
35:50 11:32 
  251 BRANDON Willis         15 M0112 12 M LUBBOCK        TX   
35:58 11:35 
  252 JENNIFER Bozeman       17 F3034 34 F LUBBOCK        TX   
36:03 11:37 
  253 LETITIA Munoz          16 F3539 35 F LUBBOCK        TX   
36:11 11:39 
  254 HEATHER May            23 F2529 25 F LUBBOCK        TX   
36:14 11:40 
  255 JENNIFER McClendon     12 F4044 44 F LUBBOCK        TX   
36:27 11:44 
  256 CHRISSY Sosebee        20 F2024 22 F LUBBOCK        TX   
36:35 11:47 
  257 VANESSA Smith          24 F2529 26 F SNYDER         TX   
36:55 11:53 
  258 HEATHER Carr           25 F2529 28 F STANTON        TX   
37:01 11:55 
  259 BEAU Miller            16 M0112  9 M LUBBOCK        TX   
37:03 11:56 
  260 ABBY Miller             7 F0112  8 F LUBBOCK        TX   
37:04 11:56 
  261 JULIAN Hall            17 M0112 10 M LUBBOCK        TX   
37:09 11:58 
  262 STACY Davis            13 F4044 40 F HOBBS          NM   
37:11 11:58 
  263 BETH Fritsch           18 F3034 32 F LUBBOCK        TX   
37:14 11:59 
  264 RICK LAMPE              3 M6569 66 M LUBBOCK        TX   
37:17 12:00 
  265 MELISSA Morgan          4 F5054 53 F MINERAL WELLS  TX   
37:18 12:01 
  266 KIMBERLEE Stevens      17 F3539 39 F LUBBOCK        TX   
37:19 12:01 
  267 NATALIE RAYBURN         8 F0112  7 F LUBBOCK        TX   
37:25 12:03 
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  268 ALLISON BELISLE        19 F3034 31 F LUBBOCK        TX   
37:34 12:06 
  269 DARBARA Popanz         26 F2529 29 F                TX   
37:53 12:12 
  270 FRED Popanz            13 M3539 36 M                TX   
38:01 12:15 
  271 AMY ACKER              21 F2024 20 F LUBBOCK        TX   
38:13 12:18 
  272 FRANK Vallie            8 M5559 57 M DENVER CITY    TX   
38:16 12:19 
  273 JORDAN LASSITER        27 F2529 25 F LUBBOCK        TX   
38:27 12:23 
  274 DAVE MARCINKOWSKI      12 M4044 40 M LUBBOCK        TX   
38:42 12:28 
  275 JENNY Watson           14 F4044 40 F LUBBOCK        TX   
38:43 12:28 
  276 JOSIE Aleman            1 F5559 59 F LUBBOCK        TX   
38:45 12:29 
  277 JENIFER Watkins        20 F3034 34 F MIDLAND        TX   
38:50 12:30 
  278 DAVID Aguirre          14 M3539 38 M LUBBOCK        TX   
38:52 12:31 
  279 ANKRUM QUINN           18 F3539 39 F LUBBOCK        TX   
38:54 12:32 
  280 JOE BARWINSKI          11 M5054 53 M HUMBLE         TX   
39:05 12:35 
  281 WENDY Moats            15 F4044 42 F ABERNATHY.     TX   
39:09 12:36 
  282 KATHY Bingham          16 F4044 44 F LUBBOCK        TX   
39:38 12:46 
  283 PATRICIA Schempp       19 F3539 36 F LUBBOCK        TX   
39:53 12:51 
  284 JOHN Morgan            12 M5054 52 M MINERAL WELLS  TX   
40:14 12:57 
  285 BRIAN KLEIN            13 M4044 40 M NAZARETH       TX   
40:16 12:58 
  286 AVERY Dickson           9 F0112 10 F LUBBOCK        TX   
40:45 13:07 
  287 JEREMY Dickson         18 M3034 34 M LUBBOCK        TX   
40:48 13:08 
  288 ELIZABETH Baiza        20 F3539 37 F LUBBOCK        TX   
41:12 13:16 
  289 MARK Chandler           9 M5559 55 M MIDLAND        TX   
41:14 13:17 
  290 TERESA Young           21 F3539 38 F PLAINVIEW      TX   
41:43 13:26 
  291 ZANE GRAY              10 F0112  7 F LUBBOCK        TX   
42:04 13:33 
  292 MARK JACOBS             9 M2024 23 M LUBBOCK        TX   
42:37 13:43 
  293 JENNIFER Gray          22 F3539 39 F LUBBOCK        TX   
42:49 13:47 
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  294 KATIE ALEXANDER         9 F1315 13 F LUBBOCK        TX   
42:52 13:48 
  295 CRAIG LaVern           10 M2024 21 M LUBBOCK        TX   
43:09 13:54 
  296 TIM ALEXANDER          15 M3539 37 M LUBBOCK        TX   
43:25 13:59 
  297 MARY Baiza              1 F6099 66 F POST           TX   
43:46 14:06 
  298 PHILIP JONES           16 M3539 37 M LUBBOCK        TX   
44:12 14:14 
  299 KELSON JONES           18 M0112  9 M LUBBOCK        TX   
44:20 14:16 
  300 PHIL ZOLMAN            13 M5054 53 M TULIA          TX   
44:32 14:20 
  301 LYNETT WALKER          17 F4044 41 F TULIA          TX   
49:57 16:05 
  302 SAMMY JO Tidenberg     28 F2529 26 F CLOVIS         NM   
49:58 16:05 
  303 KELLI Wilson           23 F3539 39 F LUBBOCK        TX   
51:02 16:26 
  304 SONJA MATER            24 F3539 39 F LUBBOCK        TX   
51:03 16:26 
  305 ERICA Mater            29 F2529 28 F LUBBOCK        TX   
51:24 16:33 

                                                                      
                 THE 29th ANNUAL RED RAIDER ROAD RACES  5K
                   BeneFITing the WTRC Scholarship Fund
                     Lubbock, Texas   October 16, 2010

           5K AGE GRADED RESULTS FOR MASTERS' WINNERS SELECTION
Place Name                  Town               St Ag S 5k      
Agegrad 
===== ===================== ================== == == = ======= 
======= 
    1 JACKIE CANNON         AMARILLO           TX 54 M   20:32   
17:23 
    2 DAVID Rogowski        LUBBOCK            TX 43 M   18:54   
17:28 
    3 JANDA Jackson         LUBBOCK            TX 41 F   22:01   
19:01 
    4 CHRIS ANKRUM          SHEPERDSTOWN       WV 43 M   21:17   
19:40 
    5 DAMON PROVENCE        SUDAN              TX 59 M   24:22   
19:46 
    6 IGNACIO Vasquez       LUBBOCK            TX 43 M   21:25   
19:47 
    7 MELANIE McVey         SUNDOWN            TX 49 F   24:50   
19:49 
    8 MARRAY Maddox         LUBBOCK            TX 40 M   21:02   
19:52 
    9 DAVID Doyle           LUBBOCK            TX 52 M   23:50   
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20:31 
   10 LUIS CARDENAS         LUBBOCK            TX 58 M   25:06   
20:32 
   11 DARRELL MCMILLEN      LUBBOCK            TX 63 M   26:32   
20:47 
   12 DAN Gideon            IRVING             TX 57 M   25:15   
20:50 
   13 BILL Felton           LUBBOCK            TX 76 M   31:23   
20:59 
   14 GONZALO Ramirez       LUBBOCK            TX 54 M   24:55   
21:05 
   15 LEE HANDLIN           LUBBOCK            TX 41 F   24:56   
21:32 
   16 DEBBIE Aguirre        LUBBOCK            TX 49 F   27:19   
21:48 
   17 PAUL Moats            ABERNATHY.         TX 42 M   23:27   
21:50 
   18 NOE' Valles           LUBBOCK            TX 44 M   24:17   
22:16 
   19 KAMMY PHILBRICK       LUBBOCK            TX 49 F   27:55   
22:17 
   20 ED PRICE              LUBBOCK            TX 54 M   26:39   
22:33 
   21 TOM Griffin           AMARILLO           TX 61 M   28:22   
22:37 
   22 JIM HARRIS            HOBBS              NM 68 M   30:25   
22:45 
   23 BRIAN LINDSEY         LUBBOCK            TX 40 M   24:20   
23:00 
   24 DAHLIA Hood           LUBBOCK            TX 51 F   29:51   
23:14 
   25 FRED Constancio       LUBBOCK            TX 57 M   28:23   
23:26 
   26 DENNIS ORiley         ROWLETT            TX 52 M   27:22   
23:33 
   27 LEANNA Elbert         LUBBOCK            TX 46 F   29:21   
24:16 
   28 NORMA GARCIA          LUBBOCK            TX 41 F   28:09   
24:19 
   29 SHANA CAMARATA        AMARILLO           TX 44 F   28:57   
24:24 
   30 DEANA Martin          SHALLOWATER        TX 42 F   28:45   
24:39 
   31 CATHY Sosebee         GILMER             TX 49 F   31:10   
24:52 
   32 DIANA OLIVAREZ        LUBBOCK            TX 50 F   31:46   
25:02 
   33 RUSSEL Martin         SHALLOWATER        TX 52 M   29:10   
25:06 
   34 KRISTILIE Reyna       LUBBOCK            TX 47 F   30:46   
25:09 
   35 DEBBIE Callaham       SHALLOWATER        TX 41 F   29:32   

29



25:31 
   36 MILES Day             LUBBOCK            TX 43 M   27:49   
25:42 
   37 TROY Pratt            LUBBOCK            TX 44 M   28:35   
26:13 
   38 LISA Solomon          LUBBOCK            TX 40 F   30:09   
26:13 
   39 RICH SMITH            LUBBOCK            TX 40 M   27:48   
26:17 
   40 BILL Pasewark         LUBBOCK            TX 53 M   30:50   
26:19 
   41 ROSE Hoeve            RANSOM CANYON      TX 43 F   31:04   
26:25 
   42 JAMES Preiss          LUBBOCK            TX 50 M   30:33   
26:43 
   43 RICHARD Morgan        LUBBOCK            TX 66 M   35:05   
26:44 
   44 SUSIE Chandler        MIDLAND            TX 54 F   35:50   
26:50 
   45 MIKE Selleck          RANSOM CANYON      TX 59 M   33:10   
26:54 
   46 JOSIE Aleman          LUBBOCK            TX 59 F   38:45   
27:07 
   47 JOHN Claborn          LUBBOCK            TX 55 M   32:22   
27:10 
   48 DEBBIE CRISWELL       TULIA              TX 47 F   33:25   
27:19 
   49 ADAM andrews          LUBBOCK            TX 56 M   32:57   
27:26 
   50 LES KINMAN            LUBBOCK            TX 45 M   30:11   
27:28 
   51 DAVID Kremmer         LAKE JACKSON       TX 49 M   31:12   
27:31 
   52 MARY Baiza            POST               TX 66 F   43:46   
27:37 
   53 DONNA Sayegh          CEDAR PARK         TX 49 F   34:40   
27:40 
   54 DAWNDRA Sechrist      LUBBOCK            TX 43 F   32:46   
27:52 
   55 MELISSA Morgan        MINERAL WELLS      TX 53 F   37:18   
28:18 
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